2025-26/5786 KOL AMI RELIGIOUS SCHOOL
SPECIAL EVENTS CALENDAR BY GRADE

DATES TIME ACTIVITY
FIRST TASTE
9/14,10/5,11/9, 12/14, 1/11, 2/8, 9-11am FIRST TASTE
3/8,4/12,5/17
1/30 5:15-7:15pm K/1/FT FAMILY SHABBAT & DINNER
KINDERGARTEN
1/30 5:15-7:15pm K/1 /FT FAMILY SHABBAT & DINNER
GRADE 1
1/30 5:15-7:15pm K/1/FT FAMILY SHABBAT & DINNER
5/3 9-11am 1ST GRADE PARENT PROGRAM
GRADE 2
11/2 9-11am WHAT'S IN A NAME w/PARENTS
2/1 9-11am BOOK CLUB W/PARENTS - THE KEEPING QUILT
4/26 9-11am TORAH COVER PROJECT w/PARENTS
5/8 6-9pm TORAH PROCESSION + FAMILY SHABBAT SERVICE & DINNER
GRADE 3
12/7 9-11am BOOK CLUB w/PARENTS - THE CHRISTMAS MENORAH
1/9 6:15-7:30pm FAMILY SHABBAT SERVICE
1/9-10 7:30pm-9:00am  SHABBATON - KIDS DINNER & SLEEPOVER
GRADE 4
10/8 4:00-7:00pm FIRST DAY OF GR. 4-6 HEBREW
3/14 4:00-5:30pm HAVDALLAH HISPANICA + SEPHARDIC SNACKS
4/12 9-11am B'NEI MITZVAH INFO MEETING FOR PARENTS
4/17 6:15-9pm FAMILY SHABBAT SERVICE & DINNER
5/14 4-7:00PM LAST DAY OF GR. 4-6 HEBREW
GRADE 5
10/8 4:00-7:00pm FIRST DAY OF GR. 4-6 HEBREW
11/16 8:30am-1pm MUSEUM OF JEWISH HERITAGE FIELD TRIP
1/11 9-11am HOLOCAUST SURVIVOR SPEAKER w/PARENTS
4/17 6:15-9pm FAMILY SHABBAT SERVICE & DINNER
5/14 4-7:00PM LAST DAY OF GR. 4-6 HEBREW
GRADE 6
10/8 4:00-7:00pm FIRST DAY OF GR. 4-6 HEBREW
12/7 9-11am B'NEI MITZVAH WORKSHOP #1 w/PARENTS
1/24 9am-noon B'NEI MITZVAH WORKSHOP #2 w/PARENTS @ Grassroots Grocery
2/28 9-11am B'NEI MITZVAH WORKSHOP #3 w/PARENTS
3/22 9-11am B'NEI MITZVAH WORKSHOP #4 w/PARENTS
5/14 4-7:00PM LAST DAY OF GR. 4-6 HEBREW
CHAVERIM
4/17 6:15-9pm FAMILY SHABBAT & DINNER
GRADE 7
9/17 7:30-8:30pm GR. 7 PARENT/TEACHER MEETINGS
12/3 6:30-8:30pm YAD MAKING WORKSHOP
4/15 7:30-8:30pm COMMUNITY YOM HASHOAH SERVICE



12/3
1/11
4/14
4/15

3/13-16
3/20
4/15
5/15

9/14
9/28
10/5
11/9-11
3/13-16
3/20
4/15
5/20
5/21

3/13-16
3/20
4/15
5/15

10/5
10/14
12/14

3/2

4/15

5/10

5/17

10/5, 11/9, 1/11, 2/8, 3/8, 4/12
1/31
2/1
3/8

6:45-8:30pm
9-11am

6:30-8:30pm

7:30-8:30pm

6:15-8:15pm
7:30-8:30pm
6:15-8:15pm

11:15am-1:15pm
11:15am-1:15pm

4-6pm

6:15-8:15pm
7:30-8:30pm
7-10pm
7-10:00pm

6:15-8:15pm
7:30-8:30pm
6:15-8:15pm

GRADE 8

RCC HOLOCAUST MUSEUM FIELD TRIP

HOLOCAUST SURVIVOR SPEAKER w/PARENTS

YOM HASHOAH REHEARSAL

COMMUNITY YOM HASHOAH SERVICE
GRADE 9

RAC L'TAKEN TRIP (GR. 9-12)

HS SHABBAT

COMMUNITY YOM HASHOAH SERVICE

HS SHABBAT, GRADUATION & VA'AD INSTALLATION
GRADE 10

2025 CONFIRMATION REHEARSAL

2025 CONFIRMATION REHEARSAL

2025 CONFIRMATION SERVICE

CONFIRMATION RETREAT

RAC L'TAKEN TRIP (GR. 9-12)

HS SHABBAT

COMMUNITY YOM HASHOAH SERVICE

CONFIRMATION DINNER & BLESSINGS

CONFIRMATION, SHAVUOT SERVICE W/YIZKOR & RECEPTION

GRADE 11/12

RAC L'TAKEN TRIP (GR. 9-12)

HS SHABBAT

COMMUNITY YOM HASHOAH SERVICE

HS GRADUATION & VA'AD INSTALLATION

SCHOOLWIDE/COMMUNITY EVENTS

FT-6, 9am-Noon

6:15-7:30pm
12-2:30pm

7:30-8:30pm
K-6,9-11am
FT-6,9-11am

SCHOOLWIDE SUKKOT FESTIVAL
KOL AMI COMMUNITY SIMCHAT TORAH CELEBRATION
KOL AMI COMMUNITY HANUKKAH CELEBRATION

all grades, 4-7:00pm PURIM CARNIVAL & MEGILLAH READING

COMMUNITY YOM HASHOAH SERVICE
SCHOOLWIDE DAY OF CHESED
SCHOOLWIDE ZIMRIYAH - YEAR END CELEBRATION

RELIGIOUS SCHOOL PARENT NETWORK EVENTS

10am-2pm
11:15am-2pm
8:15-9:30am

11:15am-12:30pm MONTHLY MITZVAH

INDOOR MINI GOLF SET-UP
INDOOR MINI GOLF
SCHOOLWIDE PANCAKE & PAJAMAS BREAKFAST & TEFILLAH



