2025-26/5786 KOL AMI RELIGIOUS SCHOOL SPECIAL EVENTS CALENDAR BY GRADE

DATES				
DATES	TIME	ACTIVITY		
0/14 10/5 11/0 10/44 1/41 0/0		FIRST TASTE		
9/14, 10/5, 11/9, 12/14, 1/11, 2/8, 3/8, 4/12, 5/17	9-11am	FIRST TASTE		
1/30	5:15-7:15pm	K/1/FT FAMILY SHABBAT & DINNER		
KINDERGARTEN				
1/30	5:15-7:15pm	K/1 /FT FAMILY SHABBAT & DINNER		
GRADE 1				
1/30	5:15-7:15pm	K/1/FT FAMILY SHABBAT & DINNER		
5/3	9-11am	1ST GRADE PARENT PROGRAM		
GRADE 2				
11/2	9-11am	WHAT'S IN A NAME w/PARENTS		
2/1	9-11am	BOOK CLUB W/PARENTS - THE KEEPING QUILT		
4/26	9-11am	TORAH COVER PROJECT w/PARENTS		
5/8	6-9pm	TORAH PROCESSION + FAMILY SHABBAT SERVICE & DINNER		
GRADE 3				
12/7	9-11am	BOOK CLUB w/PARENTS - THE CHRISTMAS MENORAH		
1/9	6:15-7:30pm	FAMILY SHABBAT SERVICE		
1/9-10	7:30pm-9:00am	SHABBATON - KIDS DINNER & SLEEPOVER		
		GRADE 4		
10/8	4:00-7:00pm	FIRST DAY OF GR. 4-6 HEBREW		
3/14	4:00-5:30pm	HAVDALLAH HISPANICA + SEPHARDIC SNACKS		
4/12	9-11am	B'NEI MITZVAH INFO MEETING FOR PARENTS		
4/17	6:15-9pm	FAMILY SHABBAT SERVICE & DINNER		
5/14	4-7:00PM	LAST DAY OF GR. 4-6 HEBREW		
GRADE 5				
10/8	4:00-7:00pm	FIRST DAY OF GR. 4-6 HEBREW		
11/16	8:30am-1pm	MUSEUM OF JEWISH HERITAGE FIELD TRIP		
1/11	9-11am	HOLOCAUST SURVIVOR SPEAKER w/PARENTS		
4/17	6:15-9pm	FAMILY SHABBAT SERVICE & DINNER		
5/14	4-7:00PM	LAST DAY OF GR. 4-6 HEBREW		
GRADE 6				
10/8	4:00-7:00pm	FIRST DAY OF GR. 4-6 HEBREW		
12/7	9-11am	B'NEI MITZVAH WORKSHOP #1 w/PARENTS		
1/24	9am-noon	B'NEI MITZVAH WORKSHOP #2 w/PARENTS @ Grassroots Grocery		
2/28	9-11am	B'NEI MITZVAH WORKSHOP #3 w/PARENTS		
3/22	9-11am	B'NEI MITZVAH WORKSHOP #4 w/PARENTS		
5/14	4-7:00PM	LAST DAY OF GR. 4-6 HEBREW		
		CHAVERIM		
4/17	6:15-9pm	FAMILY SHABBAT & DINNER		
GRADE 7				
9/17	7:30-8:30pm	GR. 7 PARENT/TEACHER MEETINGS		
12/3	6:30-8:30pm	YAD MAKING WORKSHOP		
4/15	7:30-8:30pm	COMMUNITY YOM HASHOAH SERVICE		

GRADE 8				
12/3	6:45-8:30pm	RCC HOLOCAUST MUSEUM FIELD TRIP		
1/11	9-11am	HOLOCAUST SURVIVOR SPEAKER w/PARENTS		
4/14	6:30-8:30pm	YOM HASHOAH REHEARSAL		
4/15	7:30-8:30pm	COMMUNITY YOM HASHOAH SERVICE		
GRADE 9				
3/13-16		RAC L'TAKEN TRIP (GR. 9-12)		
3/20	6:15-8:15pm	HS SHABBAT		
4/15	7:30-8:30pm	COMMUNITY YOM HASHOAH SERVICE		
5/15	6:15-8:15pm	HS SHABBAT, GRADUATION & VA'AD INSTALLATION		
GRADE 10				
9/14	11:15am-1:15pm	2025 CONFIRMATION REHEARSAL		
9/28	11:15am-1:15pm	2025 CONFIRMATION REHEARSAL		
10/5	4-6pm	2025 CONFIRMATION SERVICE		
11/9-11		CONFIRMATION RETREAT		
3/13-16		RAC L'TAKEN TRIP (GR. 9-12)		
3/20	6:15-8:15pm	HS SHABBAT		
4/15	7:30-8:30pm	COMMUNITY YOM HASHOAH SERVICE		
5/20	7-10pm	CONFIRMATION DINNER & BLESSINGS		
5/21	7-10:00pm	CONFIRMATION, SHAVUOT SERVICE W/YIZKOR & RECEPTION		
GRADE 11/12				
3/13-16		RAC L'TAKEN TRIP (GR. 9-12)		
3/20	6:15-8:15pm	HS SHABBAT		
4/15	7:30-8:30pm	COMMUNITY YOM HASHOAH SERVICE		
5/15	6:15-8:15pm	HS GRADUATION & VA'AD INSTALLATION		
SCHOOLWIDE/COMMUNITY EVENTS				
10/5	FT-6, 9am-Noon	SCHOOLWIDE SUKKOT FESTIVAL		
10/14	6:15-7:30pm	KOL AMI COMMUNITY SIMCHAT TORAH CELEBRATION		
12/14	12-2:30pm	KOL AMI COMMUNITY HANUKKAH CELEBRATION		
3/2	all grades, 4-7:00pm	PURIM CARNIVAL & MEGILLAH READING		
4/15	7:30-8:30pm	COMMUNITY YOM HASHOAH SERVICE		
5/10	K-6, 9-11am	SCHOOLWIDE DAY OF CHESED		
5/17	FT-6, 9-11am	SCHOOLWIDE ZIMRIYAH - YEAR END CELEBRATION		
RELIGIOUS SCHOOL PARENT NETWORK EVENTS				
10/5, 11/9, 1/11, 2/8, 3/8, 4/12	11:15am-12:30pm	MONTHLY MITZVAH		
1/31	10am-2pm	INDOOR MINI GOLF SET-UP		
2/1	11:15am-2pm	INDOOR MINI GOLF		
3/8	8:15-9:30am	SCHOOLWIDE PANCAKE & PAJAMAS BREAKFAST & TEFILLAH		